house
Part sheet

ini green

Si6m

0038 6ROW MORE

ﬁ? harvst

V1.0

For detailed information on assembling the S16 visit:

https://www.harvst.co.uk/support

L]
Ol
|l L
b___r..ﬂ% N

|

i J._ﬂx/#.__..___y_.w_n__ Il
__i‘_ﬁr__ ]
\ |

il

Ahg ___ __




S16.BL
S16.LRP

SP.END.L

SP.END.R

2060.TDB

2020.RS

2020.RS

2020.RB 2020.RM

2020.FU —= 2020.FU

/% 2020 RLB
2060.8Y \-..-

2060.DB

1
% 2060.BY

S16 frame parts

S16.ROP

VZS.SAa\ ] 7@ -

ik

S16.CMV

$16.0MV

S16 panels



Components

Image Name Image Name

1x V2S.SCP

Control unit

HOSE.2.5M
2.5m braided hose

1x PSU.200W 3xS16.ZM
Power supply Shelf mesh
2x 16.EXK ‘% - 3xV2S.SSB.R
Twin fan X Shelf support (R)
1x SENSOR.TEMP 3x V2S.SSB.L
Temperature sensor Shelf support (L)
1x V2S.HCS 1x V2S.IRR
Short cable Irrigation pack
2x V2S.HCL Ix V2S.W2SPLIT
Long cable Cable splitter
\ 12x LED.FLAT.BAR 1 x4MM.HOSE

4mm irrigation hose



Fixings pack

-

10x 2x 4x 16x 16x 24x
M5X70.C M5X40.B M5X30.B M5X16.B M5X8.B M5X8.C

I ss
6x 10GX25.PAN 40x M5.CN 8x M5.N 6x M5.WN 12x M5.NY.N 2x 20MM.SP
Screw Channel nut M5 nut Wing nut Nyloc nut Spacer

- = P
© J

2x M5.RW 16x M5.PW 6.5m V2S.GST
Plastic spacer Steel washer Rubber trim

€
RO R
]

ol ] ©

2x ATP 8x CTB 2x M5.PHN 4x SAB.3030 8x 50MM.SO
Anti twist plate Cable tie base Plastic handle nut Steel angle bracket Plastic stand-off




Other small parts

8X RCT Reusable cable tie

—

2x V2S.LP

8mm / 10mm spanner

L {

3mm allen key 4mm allen key

Lid prop

50x 100mm Cable tie

Screwdriver



